
SPRING 2025
WORKSHOP & EVENT

SCHEDULE
MLK Day of Service - New 2 u
Thrift Store
Monday, Jan 20: 10am - 1pm 
(transportation provided)

Applied Learning Orientation
Tuesday, Jan. 21: 1-5pm, WH128

Micro Interviewing Practice 
& Feedback
Tuesday, Feb. 11: 3-5pm, WH225

Networking Workshop 
Tuesday, Feb. 18: 3-5pm, WH225

January
2025

February
2025

Mock Interviews with Career 
Development Center
March 1-31 ACC 102, by appointment

Self Disclosure Workshop
Tuesday, March 11: 3-5pm, WH225

March
2025

thINCubator Tour & 
Entrepreneurship Discussion 
Wednesday, April 8: 2-5pm
(transportation provided)

Benefits Advisement, LinkedIn 
Share Out & End of Year Party
Tuesday, April 15 3-5pm, ACC116

April
2025

Phone: 315-731-5818
Email: ctp@mvcc.edu
Address: 1101 Sherman Dr, Payne Hall 104H Utica, NY 13501

**Attendance to

workshops is paid

for Pre-ETS Students

Personal Finance Workshop 
Tuesday, Jan. 28: 
3-5pm, WH225

Government Careers
Workshop
Tuesday, Feb. 25: 
3-5pm, WH225

Spring Internship Expo
Wednesday, April 30
TBD; ACC Snack Bar

Employer Bus Tour
TBD; 9am – 3pm
(transportation provided)

Prepare for Success
March 25-26: 
10am - 2pm, ACC Snack Bar
“Shop” for free gently used and
 new professional clothing to 
wear to interviews and work!

mvcc.edu/ctp


